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 1 29424 NP ABEL ZIMMER DA SILVA  22,00  5,00   4,00   1,00   3,00  2,00  1,00  3,00 41,00 Reprovado 

 2 14963 ACIDIL DOS SANTOS NETO  21,00  8,00   6,00   4,00   3,00  1,00  3,00  5,00 51,00 Aprovado 

 3 32938 ACILON BRUM ALMANSA CARLOS  13,00  4,00   7,00   2,00   4,00  3,00  3,00  4,00 40,00 Reprovado 

 4 11081 ADALBERTO DEL MESTRE KUCZYNSKI  23,00  5,00   7,00   4,00   4,00  3,00  3,00  5,00 54,00 Aprovado 

 5 31568 ADALCY DA SILVA ANTUNES   9,00   3,00   4,00   0,00   4,00  0,00  1,00  1,00 22,00 Reprovado 

 6 23051 NP ADAM CRISTIANO ACOSTA PEREIRA DE   19,00  8,00  10,00  5,00   4,00  3,00  1,00  3,00 53,00 Aprovado 

 7 23231 ADAO EVERTON BILLO  25,00  4,00   3,00   3,00   5,00  1,00  1,00  4,00 46,00 Reprovado 

 8 11987 ADELIA MARIA MEDEIROS PIRES  16,00  7,00   8,00   3,00   3,00  2,00  0,00  3,00 42,00 Reprovado 

 9 17126 ADELINE SCHMITT DOELER  12,00  2,00   7,00   2,00   3,00  1,00  0,00  4,00 31,00 Reprovado 

 10 27541 ADELIZA FOGASSI BALHEJOS  21,00  3,00   8,00   3,00   4,00  0,00  2,00  4,00 45,00 Reprovado 

 11 16141 ADEMIR GOMES GONCALVES JUNIOR  23,00  8,00   5,00   4,00   4,00  2,00  4,00  3,00 53,00 Aprovado 

 12 28846 ADIL FRANCO ZORZAN  25,00  3,00   8,00   4,00   6,00  2,00  1,00  5,00 54,00 Aprovado 

 13 25635 NP ADILIO THIAGO MUNIZ DE ANDRADE  14,00  3,00   4,00   0,00   2,00  0,00  1,00  2,00 26,00 Reprovado 

 14 15737 ADILSON CARLOS VALER  25,00  4,00   6,00   1,00   2,00  5,00  4,00  5,00 52,00 Aprovado 

 15 28664 ADILSON DE SOUZA PERES  17,00  2,00   2,00   1,00   1,00  1,00  2,00  4,00 30,00 Reprovado 

 16 30538 ADILSON LUIS WULFF  15,00  4,00   6,00   3,00   4,00  2,00  0,00  3,00 37,00 Reprovado 

 17 24985 ADRIA FELINI SPESSATTO  13,00  2,00   2,00   3,00   0,00  0,00  1,00  1,00 22,00 Reprovado 

 18 21991 ADRIANA APARECIDA MAGANHA DALL   12,00  6,00   3,00   2,00   4,00  3,00  1,00  4,00 35,00 Reprovado 

 19 21402 ADRIANA BATISTA VARELA  13,00  2,00   3,00   0,00   1,00  2,00  1,00  4,00 26,00 Reprovado 

 20 14659 ADRIANA BOFF DA COSTA  15,00  3,00   5,00   2,00   4,00  0,00  0,00  3,00 32,00 Reprovado 

 21 16160 ADRIANA COUGO GODOI  19,00  8,00   8,00   3,00   4,00  2,00  0,00  3,00 47,00 Reprovado 

 22 22329 ADRIANA DAMBROS CASSOL  14,00  3,00   4,00   1,00   1,00  3,00  0,00  3,00 29,00 Reprovado 

 23 9903 ADRIANA DEMARCO FILIPINI   8,00   4,00   5,00   0,00   2,00  3,00  4,00  4,00 30,00 Reprovado 

 24 33765 ADRIANA DO CARMO CATTELAN TROLLE  19,00  2,00   6,00   2,00   3,00  2,00  0,00  4,00 38,00 Reprovado 

 25 13014 ADRIANA FERREIRA HARTMANN  23,00  2,00   7,00   1,00   2,00  5,00  2,00  2,00 44,00 Reprovado 

 26 16968 ADRIANA GARCIA DE MORAIS  19,00  8,00   6,00   3,00   3,00  0,00  3,00  1,00 43,00 Reprovado 

 27 9227 ADRIANA GRAZIADEI JACQUES  20,00  8,00   8,00   2,00   4,00  3,00  3,00  3,00 51,00 Aprovado 

 28 23164 ADRIANA HELENA NUNES WINKLER  19,00  6,00   5,00   2,00   3,00  0,00  1,00  4,00 40,00 Reprovado 
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 29 27745 ADRIANA JACOMELLI LIBERALESSO  18,00  4,00   7,00   1,00   2,00  0,00  2,00  4,00 38,00 Reprovado 

 30 13542 ADRIANA JOHANN CACERES  19,00  3,00   4,00   2,00   2,00  1,00  1,00  3,00 35,00 Reprovado 

 31 24523 ADRIANA LEFFA BENCK   9,00   3,00   5,00   1,00   2,00  1,00  0,00  5,00 26,00 Reprovado 

 32 22215 ADRIANA LOPES CARAVACA  15,00  5,00   6,00   4,00   2,00  3,00  0,00  2,00 37,00 Reprovado 

 33 24084 ADRIANA MORAES DA ROCHA  13,00  4,00   6,00   3,00   1,00  1,00  1,00  1,00 30,00 Reprovado 

 34 30415 ADRIANA MORAES FERREIRA MOREIRA  14,00  1,00   3,00   1,00   2,00  1,00  2,00  3,00 27,00 Reprovado 

 35 21143 ADRIANA NOREMBERG JONER  20,00  5,00   5,00   2,00   3,00  1,00  1,00  3,00 40,00 Reprovado 

 36 28404 ADRIANA SAENGER LOPES  11,00  5,00   9,00   3,00   1,00  1,00  2,00  1,00 33,00 Reprovado 

 37 14975 ADRIANA SALES   7,00   2,00   4,00   2,00   1,00  0,00  1,00  1,00 18,00 Reprovado 

 38 21265 ADRIANA SAN MARTIN GONCALVES DE   11,00  4,00   7,00   0,00   2,00  2,00  1,00  3,00 30,00 Reprovado 

 39 30899 ADRIANA SCALARI CAMARA  15,00  6,00   7,00   2,00   5,00  2,00  2,00  2,00 41,00 Reprovado 

 40 27720 ADRIANA SOUZA FERNANDES  13,00  3,00   7,00   2,00   3,00  0,00  4,00  2,00 34,00 Reprovado 

 41 18823 ADRIANA VALERIA ALVES DA SILVA  26,00  1,00   0,00   0,00   0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00 27,00 Reprovado 

 42 24299 ADRIANE FERRO PUCCINELLI  16,00  5,00   5,00   3,00   3,00  1,00  0,00  2,00 35,00 Reprovado 

 43 23049 NP ADRIANE VERGILINA SILVA SALES  17,00  1,00   4,00   1,00   2,00  2,00  0,00  1,00 28,00 Reprovado 

 44 28007 ADRIANO AGUIAR  21,00  3,00   6,00   3,00   3,00  1,00  3,00  3,00 43,00 Reprovado 

 45 21396 ADRIANO BAUM KOSLOWSKI  14,00  4,00   7,00   3,00   3,00  2,00  2,00  4,00 39,00 Reprovado 

 46 15560 ADRIANO CORREA DA CRUZ  21,00  8,00   4,00   4,00   5,00  3,00  1,00  4,00 50,00 Aprovado 

 47 19139 ADRIANO COSTA DOS SANTOS  17,00  4,00   9,00   3,00   3,00  3,00  0,00  3,00 42,00 Reprovado 

 48 21990 ADRIANO DO COUTO PEREIRA  18,00  4,00   4,00   0,00   3,00  3,00  2,00  4,00 38,00 Reprovado 

 49 23401 ADRIANO FREITAS DA SILVA  13,00  4,00   6,00   3,00   4,00  4,00  3,00  4,00 41,00 Reprovado 

 50 19407 NP ADRIANO HENRIQUE FARIAS  17,00  3,00   9,00   2,00   5,00  4,00  2,00  4,00 46,00 Reprovado 

 51 10160 ADRIANO JOSE ZIGER  22,00  7,00   7,00   4,00   2,00  3,00  0,00  4,00 49,00 Aprovado 

 52 32559 NP ADRIANO PEDROSO PEREIRA   9,00   3,00   3,00   2,00   4,00  0,00  3,00  3,00 27,00 Reprovado 

 53 23299 ADRIANO PIONER GOMES  11,00  4,00   6,00   1,00   2,00  2,00  2,00  3,00 31,00 Reprovado 

 54 8616 ADRIANO SILVA DEBASTIANI  13,00  7,00   8,00   3,00   2,00  4,00  2,00  4,00 43,00 Reprovado 

 55 32702 ADRIANO VIERO FUNCK  15,00  6,00   6,00   3,00   2,00  3,00  1,00  3,00 39,00 Reprovado 

 56 14596 ADRIEL DE CASTRO ROCHA  17,00  8,00   7,00   4,00   4,00  3,00  2,00  4,00 49,00 Reprovado 
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 57 24103 ADRIELE APARECIDA D' AVILA  19,00  6,00   7,00   2,00   2,00  2,00  2,00  4,00 44,00 Reprovado 

 58 33424 ADRIELLE MEIRELLES COMASSETTO  19,00  4,00   6,00   2,00   3,00  3,00  4,00  2,00 43,00 Reprovado 

 59 32183 ADRIENE VANESSA HEFLER  15,00  3,00   4,00   2,00   2,00  2,00  2,00  2,00 32,00 Reprovado 

 60 9677 AFONSO PACHECO DE CAMPOS NETO  15,00  6,00   5,00   4,00   5,00  1,00  0,00  2,00 38,00 Reprovado 

 61 26386 NP AGATA KELLY GUIMARAES DE SOUZA  19,00  4,00   8,00   4,00   3,00  3,00  1,00  2,00 44,00 Reprovado 

 62 31870 AGENOR RODRIGUES  18,00  5,00   5,00   1,00   6,00  3,00  0,00  5,00 43,00 Reprovado 

 63 27592 AGNES CAROLINA HUNING  20,00  4,00   8,00   2,00   1,00  3,00  1,00  4,00 43,00 Reprovado 

 64 16850 AGOSTINHO JAGUAREMA DA SILVA REIS   13,00  3,00   5,00   1,00   3,00  2,00  2,00  5,00 34,00 Reprovado 

 65 22546 AGUIDA JANAINA DA SILVA  20,00  4,00   8,00   2,00   4,00  3,00  1,00  5,00 47,00 Reprovado 

 66 16941 NP AILA SEVERINO MENCA   9,00   4,00   1,00   1,00   1,00  2,00  2,00  6,00 26,00 Reprovado 

 67 28410 AIRTON CLEO BARBOSA DA COSTA  17,00  4,00   6,00   2,00   3,00  3,00  1,00  4,00 40,00 Reprovado 

 68 21562 AIRTON SANTOS DO CANTO  15,00  6,00   5,00   4,00   3,00  4,00  1,00  1,00 39,00 Reprovado 

 69 16739 NP AISLAN LOURENCO LEAL  18,00  5,00   6,00   2,00   3,00  5,00  2,00  4,00 45,00 Reprovado 

 70 27137 ALAIS SAUSEN  21,00  8,00   7,00   5,00   2,00  2,00  4,00  4,00 53,00 Aprovado 

 71 19346 ALAN ATAIDE ATHAIDES  17,00  6,00   2,00   4,00   4,00  4,00  2,00  3,00 42,00 Reprovado 

 72 20982 ALAN BARRIQUEL  16,00  2,00   6,00   2,00   1,00  2,00  2,00  4,00 35,00 Reprovado 

 73 18360 ALAN GOMES LISBOA   9,00   4,00   4,00   1,00   2,00  1,00  2,00  5,00 28,00 Reprovado 

 74 14827 ALAN PEREIRA FERREIRA  15,00  6,00   7,00   2,00   4,00  1,00  0,00  2,00 37,00 Reprovado 

 75 31320 ALAN SCHNEIDER SOMAVILLA  18,00  2,00   5,00   2,00   2,00  2,00  2,00  2,00 35,00 Reprovado 

 76 27918 ALAN STEFFEN LINHARES  20,00  3,00   6,00   1,00   4,00  2,00  2,00  2,00 40,00 Reprovado 

 77 9029 ALANA ARAUJO SCHMITZ  11,00  4,00   6,00   2,00   2,00  3,00  3,00  4,00 35,00 Reprovado 

 78 11366 ALANA GONCALVES DOS SANTOS  25,00  5,00   9,00   4,00   5,00  5,00  2,00  3,00 58,00 Aprovado 

 79 26261 ALANA MARIE DE CEZARO  21,00  3,00   5,00   0,00   1,00  2,00  3,00  4,00 39,00 Reprovado 

 80 32734 ALBERTO CARLOS SIMMI  15,00  4,00   4,00   4,00   4,00  3,00  0,00  2,00 36,00 Reprovado 

 81 32388 ALBERY CARVALHO DA SILVA JUNIOR  17,00  3,00   8,00   2,00   2,00  3,00  1,00  3,00 39,00 Reprovado 

 82 20172 ALBINA DE OLIVEIRA DOTTO MELLO  18,00  1,00   6,00   2,00   5,00  1,00  1,00  2,00 36,00 Reprovado 

 83 28547 ALCEU LUIZ PILOTTO  10,00  3,00   6,00   1,00   3,00  1,00  2,00  2,00 28,00 Reprovado 

 84 23805 ALCEU THOMAS JUNIOR  19,00  6,00   7,00   4,00   5,00  2,00  3,00  3,00 49,00 Aprovado 
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 85 24408 ALCIDIOMAR CATIO MARIN PERONIO  13,00  5,00   6,00   1,00   2,00  1,00  2,00  4,00 34,00 Reprovado 

 86 18870 ALCIONE EICH ALMEIDA  22,00  4,00   8,00   5,00   5,00  3,00  1,00  1,00 49,00 Aprovado 

 87 26029 ALCIONE PERES  12,00  3,00   6,00   2,00   1,00  1,00  2,00  2,00 29,00 Reprovado 

 88 14878 ALCIR VANZ  18,00  4,00   5,00   3,00   2,00  2,00  1,00  5,00 40,00 Reprovado 

 89 26194 ALDAIR DA SILVA COSTA  16,00  3,00   4,00   2,00   2,00  3,00  0,00  4,00 34,00 Reprovado 

 90 9930 ALDO ANTONIO CRUZ  16,00  4,00   8,00   3,00   2,00  2,00  2,00  2,00 39,00 Reprovado 

 91 14743 ALDO BRAGHIROLLI MENNA BARRETO  15,00  5,00   9,00   4,00   5,00  1,00  1,00  2,00 42,00 Reprovado 

 92 13715 ALDO HENRIQUE ARRUDA MORO  19,00  1,00   4,00   2,00   2,00  2,00  4,00  3,00 37,00 Reprovado 

 93 31658 ALDRONEI NESSI BRAGA  16,00  5,00   5,00   3,00   3,00  3,00  2,00  3,00 40,00 Reprovado 

 94 8905 ALESSANDRA CARDOSO EPSTEIN  21,00  7,00   9,00   3,00   4,00  5,00  5,00  3,00 57,00 Aprovado 

 95 26232 ALESSANDRA COSTA PETRI  17,00  1,00   3,00   1,00   2,00  1,00  0,00  4,00 29,00 Reprovado 

 96 12650 ALESSANDRA FAGUNDES ATIENSE  23,00  6,00   6,00   2,00   3,00  2,00  2,00  3,00 47,00 Reprovado 

 97 22819 ALESSANDRA FONSECA MENDES  20,00  7,00   6,00   3,00   5,00  4,00  3,00  4,00 52,00 Aprovado 

 98 18541 ALESSANDRA GARCEZ SOARES  15,00  2,00   3,00   1,00   2,00  0,00  0,00  5,00 28,00 Reprovado 

 99 19760 ALESSANDRA JOHN  18,00  3,00   8,00   2,00   3,00  0,00  0,00  3,00 37,00 Reprovado 

 100 12348 ALESSANDRA MORAES SCHMITT  17,00  4,00   3,00   1,00   5,00  0,00  2,00  0,00 32,00 Reprovado 

 101 9152 ALESSANDRA PEREIRA SANTIAGO  17,00  3,00   6,00   1,00   3,00  3,00  0,00  6,00 39,00 Reprovado 

 102 19897 ALESSANDRA REBELATTO  24,00  2,00   5,00   0,00   5,00  2,00  4,00  4,00 46,00 Reprovado 

 103 32329 ALESSANDRO DAMIAO MAKVITZ  22,00  6,00   7,00   4,00   4,00  4,00  1,00  3,00 51,00 Aprovado 

 104 26613 PD ALESSANDRO DORNELLES DA ROSA  18,00  6,00   6,00   2,00   4,00  2,00  2,00  3,00 43,00 Reprovado 

 105 29316 ALESSANDRO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS   7,00   2,00   4,00   0,00   3,00  1,00  2,00  2,00 21,00 Reprovado 

 106 18783 ALESSANDRO GONZATTI   9,00   5,00   4,00   1,00   1,00  1,00  2,00  4,00 27,00 Reprovado 

 107 26064 ALESSANDRO LUCAS PETTER GUIMARAES   9,00   6,00   5,00   4,00   5,00  2,00  0,00  2,00 33,00 Reprovado 

 108 32239 ALESSANDRO ORZECHOWSKI XAVIER  23,00  2,00   3,00   3,00   4,00  2,00  2,00  4,00 43,00 Reprovado 

 109 27392 ALESSANDRO QUEVEDO GONCALVES  16,00  4,00   3,00   2,00   1,00  2,00  1,00  2,00 31,00 Reprovado 

 110 29762 ALESSANDRO SEVERO LIMA  21,00  5,00   6,00   3,00   3,00  1,00  0,00  3,00 42,00 Reprovado 

 111 25946 ALESSANDRO WILKE  15,00  3,00   6,00   3,00   5,00  1,00  1,00  6,00 40,00 Reprovado 

 112 26867 NP ALEX BARCELOS ROBALO  18,00  4,00   4,00   2,00   5,00  2,00  0,00  4,00 39,00 Reprovado 
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 113 11124 NP ALEX DE LIMA MACHADO  19,00  1,00   3,00   0,00   2,00  2,00  2,00  1,00 30,00 Reprovado 

 114 9756 NP ALEX FONTOURA  25,00  9,00  10,00  5,00   6,00  5,00  2,00  6,00 68,00 Aprovado 

 115 24050 ALEX GALVAO LUZ  15,00  4,00   9,00   1,00   3,00  2,00  0,00  5,00 39,00 Reprovado 

 116 29967 NP ALEX MAMBAC NUNES  13,00  2,00   0,00   1,00   2,00  1,00  2,00  3,00 24,00 Reprovado 

 117 22046 NP ALEX OLIVEIRA MACIEL  19,00  2,00   4,00   1,00   4,00  1,00  1,00  5,00 37,00 Reprovado 

 118 9926 ALEX SANDER FLORES PORTO  18,00  8,00   8,00   3,00   5,00  4,00  3,00  6,00 55,00 Aprovado 

 119 22123 PD ALEX SANDRO LOURENCO  25,00  5,00   2,00   0,00   3,00  3,00  1,00  6,00 45,00 Reprovado 

 120 20711 ALEXANDER BIDINOTTO BACCIN  22,00  5,00   5,00   4,00   2,00  3,00  3,00  5,00 49,00 Aprovado 

 121 23522 ALEXANDER BRODT WACHS  17,00  2,00   6,00   3,00   4,00  2,00  1,00  4,00 39,00 Reprovado 

 122 8770 ALEXANDRA CAMARGO SARAIVA  21,00  7,00   8,00   4,00   4,00  3,00  2,00  4,00 53,00 Aprovado 

 123 12609 ALEXANDRA MAROSOL DA CUNHA DIAS  24,00  3,00   7,00   4,00   3,00  3,00  2,00  6,00 52,00 Aprovado 

 124 20619 ALEXANDRA SOARES DOS SANTOS  22,00  6,00   8,00   4,00   5,00  6,00  3,00  2,00 56,00 Aprovado 

 125 13153 ALEXANDRE AUGUSTO THOMAZ   18,00  5,00   7,00   3,00   5,00  3,00  1,00  1,00 43,00 Reprovado 

 126 23713 ALEXANDRE BASTOS THOMAZELLI  12,00  8,00  10,00  2,00   4,00  4,00  1,00  2,00 43,00 Reprovado 

 127 30568 ALEXANDRE BERNARDI GUERRA  16,00  6,00   9,00   4,00   5,00  3,00  3,00  3,00 49,00 Reprovado 

 128 28753 ALEXANDRE BORINI  16,00  5,00   4,00   3,00   5,00  2,00  1,00  4,00 40,00 Reprovado 

 129 12312 ALEXANDRE BRAGA AMARANTE  19,00  6,00   6,00   1,00   1,00  1,00  1,00  3,00 38,00 Reprovado 

 130 28386 ALEXANDRE BRITO NASCENTE  13,00  2,00   7,00   2,00   4,00  1,00  1,00  4,00 34,00 Reprovado 

 131 26930 ALEXANDRE CARDOSO DOS SANTOS  17,00  6,00   5,00   1,00   4,00  1,00  4,00  1,00 39,00 Reprovado 

 132 15848 ALEXANDRE CENTENO ARAUJO  16,00  4,00   5,00   2,00   1,00  2,00  3,00  5,00 38,00 Reprovado 

 133 17318 ALEXANDRE CHAVES DE OLIVEIRA  17,00  6,00   5,00   3,00   3,00  2,00  0,00  3,00 39,00 Reprovado 

 134 18717 ALEXANDRE CONSTANTINO SCALABRINI   21,00  7,00   6,00   4,00   4,00  4,00  2,00  1,00 49,00 Aprovado 

 135 16403 ALEXANDRE CORTES MELGAREJO  19,00  2,00   7,00   6,00   3,00  3,00  2,00  4,00 46,00 Reprovado 

 136 29184 ALEXANDRE DIAS DOS PASSOS  23,00  6,00   8,00   2,00   5,00  1,00  2,00  5,00 52,00 Aprovado 

 137 27930 ALEXANDRE DIAZ FIGUEIREDO  15,00  2,00   3,00   1,00   2,00  1,00  3,00  2,00 29,00 Reprovado 

 138 13996 ALEXANDRE FERREIRA RODRIGUES  17,00  2,00   6,00   1,00   3,00  3,00  3,00  1,00 36,00 Reprovado 

 139 22626 ALEXANDRE FORLIN  14,00  6,00   4,00   2,00   1,00  2,00  0,00  5,00 34,00 Reprovado 

 140 10965 ALEXANDRE GARCIA DASSOW  21,00  5,00   7,00   2,00   4,00  3,00  2,00  5,00 49,00 Aprovado 
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 141 32148 ALEXANDRE GLAVER VIEGAS PINTO  18,00  2,00   4,00   2,00   3,00  1,00  0,00  5,00 35,00 Reprovado 

 142 24815 ALEXANDRE GUCCIARDO FRAGA  15,00  7,00   8,00   3,00   5,00  2,00  1,00  5,00 46,00 Reprovado 

 143 26294 ALEXANDRE JUSTEN  10,00  5,00   6,00   0,00   3,00  3,00  1,00  3,00 31,00 Reprovado 

 144 10298 ALEXANDRE KLEIST  19,00  9,00   8,00   3,00   3,00  5,00  0,00  6,00 53,00 Aprovado 

 145 16156 ALEXANDRE KREBS  18,00  3,00   4,00   3,00   4,00  2,00  1,00  2,00 37,00 Reprovado 

 146 14224 ALEXANDRE LOPES SOLARI COSTA  17,00  4,00   3,00   2,00   3,00  0,00  0,00  3,00 32,00 Reprovado 

 147 21982 PD ALEXANDRE MAGNO MORALES TAVARES  21,00  3,00   7,00   2,00   2,00  3,00  2,00  5,00 45,00 Reprovado 

 148 11718 ALEXANDRE NEVES CASTILHOS   7,00   3,00   1,00   2,00   1,00  3,00  0,00  2,00 19,00 Reprovado 

 149 25945 ALEXANDRE NEVES SAPPER  19,00  3,00   7,00   3,00   4,00  3,00  2,00  5,00 46,00 Reprovado 

 150 25692 ALEXANDRE REIS CORREA  25,00  9,00   9,00   5,00   6,00  4,00  1,00  5,00 64,00 Aprovado 

 151 16167 ALEXANDRE RITTES MEDEIROS  20,00  6,00   8,00   3,00   5,00  2,00  3,00  4,00 51,00 Aprovado 

 152 18438 ALEXANDRE SILVA DO NASCIMENTO  13,00  4,00   2,00   1,00   3,00  2,00  1,00  3,00 29,00 Reprovado 

 153 32335 ALEXANDRE SOUZA SILVEIRA  16,00  2,00   6,00   2,00   3,00  2,00  1,00  2,00 34,00 Reprovado 

 154 13158 ALEXANDRE WAGNER DA SILVA BOBADRA  22,00  8,00   7,00   4,00   4,00  4,00  1,00  3,00 53,00 Aprovado 

 155 19035 ALEXSANDRA DE FREITAS LUZ REBELO  10,00  4,00   7,00   3,00   1,00  0,00  1,00  3,00 29,00 Reprovado 

 156 25679 ALICE PIRES MACHADO  15,00  6,00   6,00   2,00   4,00  3,00  4,00  4,00 44,00 Reprovado 

 157 14580 ALINE AGUIRRE VIEIRA  21,00  6,00   5,00   3,00   3,00  2,00  1,00  3,00 44,00 Reprovado 

 158 15458 NP ALINE AMARAL DA SILVA  24,00  5,00   7,00   5,00   3,00  5,00  2,00  2,00 53,00 Aprovado 

 159 21502 ALINE ANTUNES DE OLIVEIRA  22,00  7,00   4,00   5,00   4,00  3,00  3,00  3,00 51,00 Aprovado 

 160 26341 ALINE ANTUNES GOMES  24,00  7,00   5,00   2,00   2,00  2,00  3,00  3,00 48,00 Aprovado 

 161 18203 ALINE BARBOSA DA SILVA'  23,00  5,00   5,00   0,00   1,00  0,00  1,00  2,00 37,00 Reprovado 

 162 11369 ALINE BROILO BARTELLE  11,00  5,00   8,00   3,00   4,00  0,00  1,00  3,00 35,00 Reprovado 

 163 11351 ALINE CIDADE NEVES  24,00  4,00   5,00   3,00   5,00  3,00  2,00  5,00 51,00 Aprovado 

 164 29459 ALINE CONCOLATTO DE OLIVEIRA   9,00   1,00   4,00   2,00   0,00  1,00  1,00  1,00 19,00 Reprovado 

 165 32665 ALINE COSTA RIBES  23,00  8,00   7,00   5,00   6,00  4,00  0,00  4,00 57,00 Aprovado 

 166 18612 ALINE CRISTINA GUILLEN  25,00  6,00   6,00   4,00   3,00  2,00  1,00  5,00 52,00 Aprovado 

 167 13864 ALINE DA COSTA KUCERA  23,00  2,00   4,00   3,00   3,00  0,00  1,00  2,00 38,00 Reprovado 

 168 33016 ALINE DE CASSIA BONOTO GURSKI  16,00  4,00   5,00   2,00   3,00  3,00  2,00  4,00 39,00 Reprovado 
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 169 9251 ALINE DE SOUZA SOARES  16,00  5,00   5,00   0,00   1,00  0,00  2,00  3,00 32,00 Reprovado 

 170 30932 ALINE DOS SANTOS SANCHES  17,00  4,00   5,00   2,00   5,00  1,00  2,00  4,00 40,00 Reprovado 

 171 26310 ALINE ELSE SOUZA DE MEDEIROS  22,00 10,00   9,00   4,00   4,00  4,00  2,00  4,00 59,00 Aprovado 

 172 17419 PD ALINE FIORAVANTI DUTRA  21,00  3,00   2,00   2,00   3,00  4,00  0,00  2,00 37,00 Reprovado 

 173 16971 ALINE FISCUK FERREIRA  22,00  4,00   8,00   4,00   3,00  0,00  1,00  4,00 46,00 Reprovado 

 174 24724 ALINE FRANKE  18,00  6,00   4,00   2,00   3,00  4,00  0,00  3,00 40,00 Reprovado 

 175 17966 ALINE FREITAG  12,00  3,00   6,00   3,00   3,00  1,00  2,00  3,00 33,00 Reprovado 

 176 10318 ALINE GIRARDI DE ALMEIDA  16,00  2,00   6,00   1,00   1,00  1,00  1,00  2,00 30,00 Reprovado 

 177 12971 ALINE GRAGI  17,00  6,00   7,00   1,00   5,00  4,00  2,00  4,00 46,00 Reprovado 

 178 24124 ALINE JUNG  21,00  9,00   8,00   5,00   5,00  3,00  0,00  5,00 56,00 Aprovado 

 179 18985 ALINE LEAL FONTANELLA KLEMT  23,00  6,00   7,00   3,00   2,00  1,00  1,00  5,00 48,00 Aprovado 

 180 29409 ALINE LEAL LUCCAS BELINAZO  18,00  1,00   8,00   4,00   2,00  1,00  1,00  0,00 35,00 Reprovado 

 181 14489 ALINE LIGOSKI  25,00  7,00   8,00   4,00   6,00  5,00  2,00  4,00 61,00 Aprovado 

 182 16619 ALINE LOPES DA COSTA  11,00  2,00  10,00  0,00   2,00  3,00  1,00  1,00 30,00 Reprovado 

 183 26328 ALINE MARIA DE CEZARO  23,00  4,00   4,00   0,00   3,00  4,00  1,00  4,00 43,00 Reprovado 

 184 26625 ALINE MARTINS DE FIGUEIREDO  13,00  4,00   2,00   2,00   2,00  3,00  3,00  2,00 31,00 Reprovado 

 185 26634 ALINE MATOS MACHADO  21,00  4,00   7,00   3,00   3,00  2,00  2,00  4,00 46,00 Reprovado 

 186 12358 ALINE MELEU DE SOUZA  21,00  4,00   8,00   1,00   5,00  1,00  1,00  2,00 43,00 Reprovado 

 187 11849 ALINE MENDES FAVARIM  29,00  8,00   9,00   3,00   3,00  4,00  2,00  2,00 60,00 Aprovado 

